
FIRST CONFESSION & FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 2024-2025

FIRST CONFESSION CLASSES 

All at 7.00 pm in the church of St Francis of Assisi, Earp St, Garston, L19 1RT. 

1st Class   Monday 11 November (St Austin's 4HD) 
                 Wednesday 13 November (St Austin's 4MC) 
                  Friday 15 November (Holy Trinity & Other Schools) 

2nd Class   Monday 18 November (St Austin's 4HD) 
                  Tuesday 19 November (Holy Trinity & Other Schools)
                  Wednesday 20 November (St Austin's 4MC) 

3rd Class   Monday 25 November (St Austin's 4HD) 
                 Tuesday 26 November (St Austin's 4MC)
                 Friday 29 November (Holy Trinity & Other Schools) 

FIRST CONFESSIONS

Wednesday 11 December   10.00 am (Holy Trinity)
                                                2.00 pm (St Austin's)
                                                6.00 pm (Other Schools) 

FIRST COMMUNION CLASSES

All in church at 7.00 pm. 

1st Class   Monday 28 April (St Austin's 4HD)
                 Tuesday 29 April (St Austin's 4MC) 
                 Wednesday 30 April (Holy Trinity & Other Schools) 

2nd Class   Tuesday 6 May (St Austin's 4HD)
                  Wednesday 7 May (Holy Trinity & Other Schools)
                  Friday 9 May (St Austin's 4MC) 

3rd Class   Monday 12 May (St Austin's 4HD)
                 Tuesday 13 May (Holy Trinity & Other Schools) 
                  Friday 16 May (St Austin's 4MC) 

FIRST COMMUNION MASSES

All at 10.30 am. 

Saturday 7 June     Holy Trinity & Other Schools
Saturday 14 June   St Austin's 4HD
Saturday 21 June   St Austin's 4MC




